
CRITERIUM POUSSIN 1° PARTIE - 07 Mars 2010 - DIEPPE - Petit bassin

01/03/2010 22:44:27START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (5)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LECANU Maëlle 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 33.65FRA1.

DURAND Andrea 1999 CN LE HAVRE 34.00FRA2.

HAUBERT Chloé 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 34.28FRA3.

BONNAMY Zoé 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 36.00FRA4.

DELVAL Manon 1999 CN OISSEL 37.44FRA5.

CORRUBLE Floriane 1999 CN OISSEL 38.08FRA6.

DEPALEMAKER Léa 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 38.08FRA6.

CHARPENTIER Lily 1999 STADE ST-VALERY NATATION 38.09FRA8.

FOLLIN Coralie 2000 CNM DIEPPE 38.26FRA9.

ROSSI Manon 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 38.28FRA10.

MOIZAN Marie 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 38.60FRA11.

GRANDIN Mélina 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 39.44FRA12.

FLEURY Aude 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 39.80FRA13.

LEROY Elisa 1999 ESM GONFREVILLE 40.00FRA14.

BENGOUFA PAPAMICHAIL Hana 1999 CN LE HAVRE 40.00FRA14.

GIRARDI Melanie 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 40.63FRA16.

MICOL Magali 2000 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 41.45FRA17.

TIREAU Marine 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 41.53FRA18.

MARTIN Auberie 1999 CN OISSEL 41.59FRA19.

BIDOIS Solen 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 41.79FRA20.

VARIN Laurine 1999 CN OISSEL 41.81FRA21.

LEROY Lucie 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 42.00FRA22.

CAJOT Marine 1999 CNM DIEPPE 42.16FRA23.

DELAUNAY Maelys 1999 CNM DIEPPE 42.23FRA24.

TUFEL Laura 2000 STADE ST-VALERY NATATION 42.59FRA25.

BODIGER Katell 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 43.00FRA26.

COLBOC Lucie 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 43.00FRA26.

SQUIVEE Marie 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 43.00FRA26.

BACHELET Louise 2000 CN LE HAVRE 43.00FRA26.

CHRISTAIN Mina 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 43.11FRA30.

ALIGNY Jeanne 2000 CNM DIEPPE 43.49FRA31.

BOCQUET Mélody 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 43.62FRA32.

LOPEZ Emma 1999 CN YVETOT 43.76FRA33.

GILLES Océane 2000 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 43.97FRA34.

LAMIRAND Anaïs 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 44.43FRA35.

SOW Alimata 2000 CN OISSEL 44.54FRA36.

LEGENDRE Laure 2000 CNM DIEPPE 44.95FRA37.

SALLIOU Lucile 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 45.00FRA38.

KIM Apolline 2000 CN LE HAVRE 45.00FRA38.

FONTAINE Elizabeth 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 45.06FRA40.

MASSON Margot 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 45.73FRA41.

HARTEL Amandine 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 46.00FRA42.

CARON Audrey 1999 ESM GONFREVILLE 46.00FRA42.

SIEFRIDT Manon 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 46.00FRA42.

RAYNON Mathilde 2000 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 46.43FRA45.

RAGEL Maelys 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 46.90FRA46.

SAINT MARTIN Constance 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 47.00FRA47.

MOREL Laurena 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 47.00FRA47.

GAZE Julie 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 47.29FRA49.

ANGOT Chloé 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 48.00FRA50.

RIQUE Constance 1999 CN LE HAVRE 48.00FRA50.

HEAUME Hélène 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 48.00FRA50.

RAILLAT Camille 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 48.73FRA53.

LE CONIAT Alison 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 48.87FRA54.

BONTE Salomé 2000 CN YVETOT 48.89FRA55.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CRITERIUM POUSSIN 1° PARTIE - 07 Mars 2010 - DIEPPE - Petit bassin

01/03/2010 22:44:27START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (5)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEFEVRE Noemie 2000 CN YVETOT 49.71FRA56.

CHEVALIER Emma 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 50.00FRA57.

BAUDRY Marine 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 50.00FRA57.

HOUIS Jade 2000 CN LE HAVRE 50.00FRA57.

CRAMOYSAN Camille 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 50.50FRA60.

D'ANGELO Sarah 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 51.00FRA61.

ZANONCELLI Iris 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 51.00FRA61.

BINUCCI Lola 2000 CN OISSEL 51.84FRA63.

LECOQ Rachel 1999 CN OISSEL 54.22FRA64.

ROSSIGNOL Emma 1999 CN OISSEL 54.59FRA65.

RAS Emilie 2000 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 54.82FRA66.

CARON Valaurys 1999 CN OISSEL 57.84FRA67.

LOPEZ Anais 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 1:00.03FRA68.

VIGOR Emilie 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:06.43FRA69.

400 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (3)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LECANU Maëlle 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 5:45.96FRA1.

HAUBERT Chloé 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 6:00.94FRA2.

DURAND Andrea 1999 CN LE HAVRE 6:02.00FRA3.

BONNAMY Zoé 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 6:05.45FRA4.

DELVAL Manon 1999 CN OISSEL 6:37.18FRA5.

MOIZAN Marie 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 6:37.56FRA6.

ROSSI Manon 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 6:39.00FRA7.

GRANDIN Mélina 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 6:41.55FRA8.

CHARPENTIER Lily 1999 STADE ST-VALERY NATATION 6:50.48FRA9.

FLEURY Aude 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 7:00.00FRA10.

CORRUBLE Floriane 1999 CN OISSEL 7:03.91FRA11.

BOCQUET Mélody 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 7:03.98FRA12.

MICOL Magali 2000 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 7:04.55FRA13.

BENGOUFA PAPAMICHAIL Hana 1999 CN LE HAVRE 7:05.00FRA14.

DEPALEMAKER Léa 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 7:09.82FRA15.

FOLLIN Coralie 2000 CNM DIEPPE 7:12.13FRA16.

CAJOT Marine 1999 CNM DIEPPE 7:12.13FRA16.

MARTIN Auberie 1999 CN OISSEL 7:17.67FRA18.

BIDOIS Solen 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 7:18.00FRA19.

BODIGER Katell 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 7:18.00FRA19.

TUFEL Laura 2000 STADE ST-VALERY NATATION 7:20.00FRA21.

KIM Apolline 2000 CN LE HAVRE 7:24.00FRA22.

VARIN Laurine 1999 CN OISSEL 7:25.00FRA23.

LOPEZ Emma 1999 CN YVETOT 7:28.15FRA24.

GILLES Océane 2000 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 7:28.49FRA25.

LEROY Elisa 1999 ESM GONFREVILLE 7:30.00FRA26.

LEGENDRE Laure 2000 CNM DIEPPE 7:30.22FRA27.

LAMIRAND Anaïs 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 7:33.94FRA28.

GIRARDI Melanie 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 7:43.47FRA29.

DELAUNAY Maelys 1999 CNM DIEPPE 7:50.00FRA30.

LEROY Lucie 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 7:55.00FRA31.

SALLIOU Lucile 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 7:55.00FRA31.

CARON Audrey 1999 ESM GONFREVILLE 8:00.00FRA33.

FONTAINE Elizabeth 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 8:00.00FRA33.

CHRISTAIN Mina 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 8:00.00FRA33.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CRITERIUM POUSSIN 1° PARTIE - 07 Mars 2010 - DIEPPE - Petit bassin

01/03/2010 22:44:27START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

400 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (3)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
SOW Alimata 2000 CN OISSEL 8:00.00FRA33.

BONTE Salomé 2000 CN YVETOT 8:00.00FRA33.

GAZE Julie 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:00.00FRA33.

SQUIVEE Marie 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:05.00FRA39.

HARTEL Amandine 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:05.00FRA39.

RAGEL Maelys 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:05.00FRA39.

HEAUME Hélène 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:05.00FRA39.

RAILLAT Camille 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:10.00FRA43.

COLBOC Lucie 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:10.00FRA43.

TIREAU Marine 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:14.04FRA45.

BINUCCI Lola 2000 CN OISSEL 8:15.00FRA46.

LE CONIAT Alison 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:15.00FRA46.

CRAMOYSAN Camille 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 8:22.00FRA48.

ZANONCELLI Iris 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:25.00FRA49.

RAYNON Mathilde 2000 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 8:28.50FRA50.

BAUDRY Marine 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 8:30.00FRA51.

LEFEVRE Noemie 2000 CN YVETOT 8:30.00FRA51.

ROSSIGNOL Emma 1999 CN OISSEL 8:35.00FRA53.

LECOQ Rachel 1999 CN OISSEL 8:35.00FRA53.

ANGOT Chloé 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 8:36.25FRA55.

CARON Valaurys 1999 CN OISSEL 8:40.00FRA56.

SIEFRIDT Manon 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:42.00FRA57.

SAINT MARTIN Constance 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:48.53FRA58.

RAS Emilie 2000 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 9:00.00FRA59.

HOUIS Jade 2000 CN LE HAVRE 9:00.00FRA59.

RIQUE Constance 1999 CN LE HAVRE 9:00.00FRA59.

MOREL Laurena 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 9:00.00FRA59.

ALIGNY Jeanne 2000 CNM DIEPPE 9:08.12FRA63.

LOPEZ Anais 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 9:30.00FRA64.

200 m 4 NAGES DAMES (2)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
DURAND Andrea 1999 CN LE HAVRE 3:00.00FRA1.

LECANU Maëlle 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:01.73FRA2.

HAUBERT Chloé 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 3:13.96FRA3.

BONNAMY Zoé 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 3:20.54FRA4.

ROSSI Manon 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 3:27.95FRA5.

BENGOUFA PAPAMICHAIL Hana 1999 CN LE HAVRE 3:30.00FRA6.

FLEURY Aude 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:30.00FRA6.

CHARPENTIER Lily 1999 STADE ST-VALERY NATATION 3:31.86FRA8.

MOIZAN Marie 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 3:31.92FRA9.

GRANDIN Mélina 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 3:34.55FRA10.

DEPALEMAKER Léa 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 3:35.00FRA11.

DELVAL Manon 1999 CN OISSEL 3:35.34FRA12.

CORRUBLE Floriane 1999 CN OISSEL 3:40.00FRA13.

LEGENDRE Laure 2000 CNM DIEPPE 3:43.70FRA14.

CHRISTAIN Mina 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 3:45.00FRA15.

BOCQUET Mélody 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 3:47.35FRA16.

DELAUNAY Maelys 1999 CNM DIEPPE 3:48.16FRA17.

MICOL Magali 2000 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 3:48.80FRA18.

LOPEZ Emma 1999 CN YVETOT 3:48.83FRA19.

FOLLIN Coralie 2000 CNM DIEPPE 3:49.73FRA20.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CRITERIUM POUSSIN 1° PARTIE - 07 Mars 2010 - DIEPPE - Petit bassin

01/03/2010 22:44:27START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

200 m 4 NAGES DAMES (2)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
CAJOT Marine 1999 CNM DIEPPE 3:49.73FRA20.

BODIGER Katell 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:50.00FRA22.

KIM Apolline 2000 CN LE HAVRE 3:50.00FRA22.

BIDOIS Solen 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:50.00FRA22.

MARTIN Auberie 1999 CN OISSEL 3:52.88FRA25.

TUFEL Laura 2000 STADE ST-VALERY NATATION 3:55.00FRA26.

ALIGNY Jeanne 2000 CNM DIEPPE 3:56.45FRA27.

LAMIRAND Anaïs 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 4:00.00FRA28.

VARIN Laurine 1999 CN OISSEL 4:00.00FRA28.

RAYNON Mathilde 2000 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 4:00.00FRA28.

COLBOC Lucie 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:00.00FRA28.

FONTAINE Elizabeth 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 4:00.00FRA28.

BACHELET Louise 2000 CN LE HAVRE 4:00.00FRA28.

SQUIVEE Marie 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:05.00FRA34.

GILLES Océane 2000 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 4:10.00FRA35.

HARTEL Amandine 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:10.00FRA35.

CRAMOYSAN Camille 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 4:10.00FRA35.

SIEFRIDT Manon 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:15.00FRA38.

GAZE Julie 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:15.00FRA38.

GIRARDI Melanie 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 4:15.22FRA40.

TIREAU Marine 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:15.45FRA41.

BAUDRY Marine 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 4:20.00FRA42.

APPERCELLE Clara 1999 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 4:20.00FRA42.

RAGEL Maelys 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:20.00FRA42.

BINUCCI Lola 2000 CN OISSEL 4:25.00FRA45.

RAILLAT Camille 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:25.00FRA45.

LE CONIAT Alison 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:25.00FRA45.

HEAUME Hélène 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:25.00FRA45.

RAS Emilie 2000 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 4:30.00FRA49.

ZANONCELLI Iris 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:30.00FRA49.

RIQUE Constance 1999 CN LE HAVRE 4:30.00FRA49.

ANGOT Chloé 1999 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 4:30.00FRA49.

HOUIS Jade 2000 CN LE HAVRE 4:30.00FRA49.

LEFEVRE Noemie 2000 CN YVETOT 4:30.00FRA49.

BONTE Salomé 2000 CN YVETOT 4:30.00FRA49.

SAINT MARTIN Constance 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:35.00FRA56.

ROSSIGNOL Emma 1999 CN OISSEL 4:35.00FRA56.

CARON Valaurys 1999 CN OISSEL 4:40.00FRA58.

MOREL Laurena 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:45.00FRA59.

LOPEZ Anais 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 5:00.00FRA60.

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (6)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEPLANT BRIDE Arthur 1999 CN LE HAVRE 33.00FRA1.

MORISSE Alex 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 34.50FRA2.

DUPUIS Yann 2000 CNM DIEPPE 36.25FRA3.

VANDENWEGHE Victor 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 36.34FRA4.

ZACZKOWSKI Cameron 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 36.88FRA5.

DOUYERE Florian 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 37.12FRA6.

LEFEBVRE Louis 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 38.00FRA7.

LETHUILLIER Mathis 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 39.00FRA8.

COUTURIER Brice 1999 CNM DIEPPE 39.71FRA9.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CRITERIUM POUSSIN 1° PARTIE - 07 Mars 2010 - DIEPPE - Petit bassin

01/03/2010 22:44:27START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (6)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
OMNES Amaury 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 40.00FRA10.

DELAMARE Lilian 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 40.00FRA10.

BOULANGER Nathan 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 40.06FRA12.

HOULE Valentin 1999 CNM DIEPPE 40.99FRA13.

AXILAIS Romain 2000 CN CANTON BOLBEC 41.91FRA14.

DUFOUR Alexandre 1999 CN OISSEL 41.98FRA15.

DEBRIS Julien 2000 CN LE HAVRE 42.00FRA16.

PLESSIS Clement 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 42.16FRA17.

GILLARD Arthur 1999 CNM DIEPPE 42.78FRA18.

BATTE Clement 2000 CN CANTON BOLBEC 42.89FRA19.

LEFEBVRE Alexandre 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 43.00FRA20.

LEFRANCOIS Victor 2000 CN YVETOT 43.84FRA21.

SAVALLE Lucas 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 43.98FRA22.

AFFAGARD Matisse 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 45.00FRA23.

SENECHAL Erwan 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 45.00FRA23.

BENILLAN Erwan 1999 ESM GONFREVILLE 45.00FRA23.

KIRCHHERR Xavier 1999 CN LE HAVRE 46.00FRA26.

THUILLIEZ Julien 2000 CNM DIEPPE 46.88FRA27.

DOURLEN Maxime 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 46.96FRA28.

GANDELIN Tristan 2000 CNM DIEPPE 47.37FRA29.

PETRIAUX Victor 1999 CN YVETOT 47.43FRA30.

POTEL Jules 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 48.00FRA31.

JOUENNE Clement 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 48.00FRA31.

MOUROUARD Pierre 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 48.00FRA31.

NAPIWOCKA Quentin 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 48.65FRA34.

LEBRET Guillaume 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 49.00FRA35.

SERY Maxime 2000 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 49.23FRA36.

QUINT Corentin 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 50.00FRA37.

LEFEBVRE Clément 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 50.03FRA38.

DESHAYES Kévin 1999 CN YVETOT 50.83FRA39.

LELLIG Emerick 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 55.00FRA40.

400 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (1)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEPLANT BRIDE Arthur 1999 CN LE HAVRE 5:37.00FRA1.

MORISSE Alex 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 6:10.00FRA2.

LEFEBVRE Louis 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 6:20.00FRA3.

VANDENWEGHE Victor 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 6:20.00FRA3.

DUPUIS Yann 2000 CNM DIEPPE 6:44.29FRA5.

COUTURIER Brice 1999 CNM DIEPPE 6:51.10FRA6.

HOULE Valentin 1999 CNM DIEPPE 6:51.70FRA7.

GILLARD Arthur 1999 CNM DIEPPE 6:55.00FRA8.

BOULANGER Nathan 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:07.44FRA9.

ZACZKOWSKI Cameron 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 7:08.00FRA10.

OMNES Amaury 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 7:15.00FRA11.

LETHUILLIER Mathis 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 7:15.00FRA11.

DELAMARE Lilian 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 7:25.00FRA13.

DOUYERE Florian 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 7:28.66FRA14.

PETRIAUX Victor 1999 CN YVETOT 7:30.00FRA15.

LEFRANCOIS Victor 2000 CN YVETOT 7:30.00FRA15.

DESHAYES Kévin 1999 CN YVETOT 7:30.00FRA15.

DUFOUR Alexandre 1999 CN OISSEL 7:30.00FRA15.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CRITERIUM POUSSIN 1° PARTIE - 07 Mars 2010 - DIEPPE - Petit bassin

01/03/2010 22:44:27START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

400 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (1)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
BATTE Clement 2000 CN CANTON BOLBEC 7:37.61FRA19.

KIRCHHERR Xavier 1999 CN LE HAVRE 7:50.00FRA20.

BENILLAN Erwan 1999 ESM GONFREVILLE 7:55.00FRA21.

PLESSIS Clement 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 7:56.74FRA22.

HINFRAY Enzo 1999 CLUB NAUTIQUE STEPHANAIS 7:57.44FRA23.

NAPIWOCKA Quentin 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 7:58.00FRA24.

DEBRIS Julien 2000 CN LE HAVRE 8:00.00FRA25.

GANDELIN Tristan 2000 CNM DIEPPE 8:00.00FRA25.

AXILAIS Romain 2000 CN CANTON BOLBEC 8:00.00FRA25.

LEFEBVRE Clément 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:00.00FRA25.

DOURLEN Maxime 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 8:00.00FRA25.

SAVALLE Lucas 1999 CN CANTON BOLBEC 8:02.00FRA30.

LEBRET Guillaume 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:08.00FRA31.

JOUENNE Clement 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:18.00FRA32.

THUILLIEZ Julien 2000 CNM DIEPPE 8:19.20FRA33.

AFFAGARD Matisse 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 8:25.00FRA34.

SERY Maxime 2000 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 8:30.00FRA35.

SENECHAL Erwan 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 8:30.00FRA35.

QUINT Corentin 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 8:30.00FRA35.

MOUROUARD Pierre 2000 ESM GONFREVILLE 8:30.00FRA35.

200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS (4)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEPLANT BRIDE Arthur 1999 CN LE HAVRE 3:05.00FRA1.

MORISSE Alex 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:10.00FRA2.

LEFEBVRE Louis 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:18.00FRA3.

VANDENWEGHE Victor 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:20.00FRA4.

DUPUIS Yann 2000 CNM DIEPPE 3:33.29FRA5.

BATTE Clement 2000 CN CANTON BOLBEC 3:40.00FRA6.

PLESSIS Clement 1999 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 3:45.00FRA7.

LETHUILLIER Mathis 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:45.00FRA7.

COUTURIER Brice 1999 CNM DIEPPE 3:47.10FRA9.

DOUYERE Florian 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 3:47.92FRA10.

ZACZKOWSKI Cameron 1999 AS CHEMINOTS LE HAVRE 3:48.00FRA11.

AXILAIS Romain 2000 CN CANTON BOLBEC 3:48.00FRA11.

KIRCHHERR Xavier 1999 CN LE HAVRE 3:50.00FRA13.

OMNES Amaury 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:50.00FRA13.

DUFOUR Alexandre 1999 CN OISSEL 3:50.00FRA13.

GILLARD Arthur 1999 CNM DIEPPE 3:55.00FRA16.

HOULE Valentin 1999 CNM DIEPPE 3:55.29FRA17.

DEBRIS Julien 2000 CN LE HAVRE 4:00.00FRA18.

DELAMARE Lilian 1999 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:00.00FRA18.

NAPIWOCKA Quentin 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 4:00.00FRA18.

THUILLIEZ Julien 2000 CNM DIEPPE 4:13.60FRA21.

BOULANGER Nathan 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:14.73FRA22.

PETRIAUX Victor 1999 CN YVETOT 4:15.00FRA23.

LEFRANCOIS Victor 2000 CN YVETOT 4:15.00FRA23.

GANDELIN Tristan 2000 CNM DIEPPE 4:17.84FRA25.

SERY Maxime 2000 DC FAUVILLE-EN-CAUX 4:20.00FRA26.

LEBRET Guillaume 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:20.00FRA26.

JOUENNE Clement 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:25.00FRA28.

DESHAYES Kévin 1999 CN YVETOT 4:30.00FRA29.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CRITERIUM POUSSIN 1° PARTIE - 07 Mars 2010 - DIEPPE - Petit bassin

01/03/2010 22:44:27START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS (4)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEFEBVRE Clément 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:35.00FRA30.

DOURLEN Maxime 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:40.00FRA31.

AFFAGARD Matisse 2000 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 4:41.33FRA32.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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